READY NOTICES TO GAZETTE TO BE PICKED
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FROM THE REGISTRY. (15/07/2024)

Adonia Tiberondwa
Aheebwa Maijiri Samantha
Akello Christine

Apiyo Stella Ruth
Asiimwe Shiffah Tumusiime
Atim Agnes Nakirijja
Awekonimungu Consolate
Baidha Aisha

Imecu Rebecca Eriechu
Jogo Keneth Biryabarema
Kabuubi Rapheal Pappali
Kakungulu Milly

Kanaabi Richard
Kanamwangi Dickens
Kanyesigye Asaph
Kisakye Moses

Kwagala Isaac

Luswata Byron Expedito
Mbeki Marvin

Mugerwa Hakim

Nadduli Fahad
Nakayenga Patricia
Namayanja Ruth Danielle



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Nansikombi Sandra
Ndyomusinguzi Deo
Nekesa Veronica Namyalo
Nuwamanya Henry
Nyango Juma Issa
Ogwang Mike Frank
Sadamu Hassein
Ssedunga Solomon
Ssekamwa Frank
Tamali Treasure
Wang Yiting



